LED TC LINKABLE SL9706
TC SEAMLESS SLIMLINE
Application
Great for commercial shop spaces
Design Specifications
Selectable colour temperature 3000, 4000, 5000K, beam
distribution 105 degree, CRI > 80
Polycarbonate body profile and opal diffuser
Integral constant current non-dimmable driver
Plug and play flex and plug included
Maximum connections: 280TC 55, 540TC 25, 840TC 17, 1140TC
12, 1440TC 10 UNITS
Accessories: SL9706/32CM LINK (L 320mm) SL9706/76CM LINK
(L 760 mm)
Technical Specification
Model No. Description Input (V) Power (W) Lumens (lm) CCT (K) CRI
SL9706/280TC LED LINKABLE 4W 280mm TC 240 4 300/380/1050 3000/4000/5000 80
SL9706/540TC LED LINKABLE 9W 540mm TC 240 9 750/800/750 3000/4000/5000 80
SL9706/840TC LED LINKABLE 13W 840mm TC 240 13 1050/1200/1050 3000/4000/5000 80
SL9706/1140TC LED LINKABLE 18W 1140mm TC 240 18 1550/1600/1600 3000/4000/5000 80
SL9706/1440TC LED LINKABLE 22W 1440mmTC 240 22 1800/2000/1800 3000/4000/5000 80
Model No. Body Colour
SL9706/280TC WHITE
SL9706/540TC WHITE
SL9706/840TC WHITE